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District 1 
 District 3 

District 2 

District 4 

  Phone Fax 

1 – Tom Steiner Thomas.Steiner@Wisconsin.gov  608-235-0579 608-283-7478 

2 – David Pedersen David.Pedersen@Wisconsin.gov 608-669-0372  

3 - John Gibbs John.Gibbs@Wisconsin.gov 414-852-3694 608-283-7467 

4 - Lucas Dederich Lucas.Dederich@Wisconsin.gov  608-445-6558 715-345-5269 

5 - Lucas Dederich Lucas.Dederich@Wisconsin.gov 608-445-6558 715-345-5269 

6 - Ryan Geiger Ryan.Geiger@Wisconsin.gov 608-235-7405  

7 – Dan Shanahan Daniel.Shanahan@Wisconsin.gov 715-661-4049  

8 - Brian Noe Brian.Noe@Wisconsin.gov 920-420-4796 608-221-6935 

9 – Vacant    

10 - Joe Merchak Joe.Merchak@Wisconsin.gov  715-821-1928 608-223-7702 

11 - Bret Radke Bret.Radke@Wisconsin.gov 608-386-1301 608-785-9330 

    

Supervisor – Dennis Beggs DennisM.Beggs@Wisconsin.gov  608-266-3723  

Submit general questions to:  DspsSbBuildingtech@Wisconsin.gov 
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